

1
ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 839 OF 2012

PAYAL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHIT GUPTA
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal,Adv.
Mr. Pranav Kumar Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master